
Attachment B

Bidders Lump Sum

Allied Electrical Systems 42,815.00$                                                                  
1427 Lindbergh
Beaumont, Texas 77707
Attn: Lee Stinson
Phone: 409860-4636
Fax: 409-860-4637
lee@alliedelectrical.com
Anova Solutions Group 93,580.41$                                                                  
845 Lindbergh
Beaumont, Texas 77707
Attn: James Glenn
Phone: 409-840-6888 ext 217
Fax: 409-813-3661
james.glenn@anovasg.com
Applied Network Security, LLC 92,757.00$                                                                  
9800 N. lamar Blvd, #218
Austin, Texas 78753
Attn: Samuel Yamthe
Phone: 512-490-1572
Fax: 866-799-2154
syamthe@appliednetworksecurity.com
Guardian Force Security Services 48,700.00$                                                                  
1204 N. Hwy 69
Nwederland, Texas 77627
Attn: Dee Lane
Phone: 409-722-3700
Fax: 409-722-6555
d.lane@guardianforcesecurity.com
Redhawk  $                                                                  57,960.00 
14850 Woodham Dr. # B 155
Houston, Texas 77703
Attn: Allen Rutledge
Phone: 281-233-2439
Fax: 281-233-2421
allen.rutledge@redhawk-us.com
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Security Integrators and Consulting 122,574.08$                                                                
8713 Fallbrook Drive
Houston, Texas 77064
Attn:Charlene Gates
Phone:281-895-7233
Fax:281-644-1521
charlene.gates@secintcon.com
Sigma Surveillance 99,565.87$                                                                  
1081 Ohio Drive, Suite A
Palno, Texas 75093
Attn: Jessica L. Clark
Phone: 972-392-3635
Fax: 866-223-8167
jessica@sigmasurveillance.com
911 Security Cameras Inc. 69,183.77$                                                                  
10875 Plano Road
Dallas, Texas 75238
Attn: Usman Syal
Phone: 469-531-1571
Fax:1-888-515-6158
usyal@911securitycameras.com


